
£64.95

£74.95

£84.95

£79.95

from

from

£185.00
£85.00
£35.00
£19.95
£89.95

£259.00
£299.00£299.00

£110.00
£89.00
£189.00
£49.00
£65.00

£99.00

£79.95

£79.95

Black Morning Coat, Grey
Waistcoat and Morning Trouser
Ascot Morning Suit  

Frock Coat and Trouser
Black Herringbone
2 Piece Suit

(esc. Ascot)

with tie and top hat

with tie and top hat

with tie and top hat

84.95

94.95

109.95

£99.95

£125.00

£99.95

24.95

19.95



est 1905

SPRING 2022


