Evening Wear

Dinner Suits	£64.95	with dress shirt and bow tie	£84.95
White Tuxedo and Black Trouser	£74.95	with dress shirt and bow tie	£94.95
Dress tail coat, Dress trouser and white waistcoat	£84.95	with dress shirt and bow tie	£109.95

Morning Wear

Black Morning Coat, Grey Waistcoat and Morning Trous	£79.95 ser	with tie and top hat	£99.95
Ascot Morning Suit	£99.00	with tie and top hat	£125.00
Frock Coat and Trouser	£79.95	with tie and top hat	£99.95
Black Herringbone 2 Piece Suit	£79.95		
Grey or black top hat (esc. Ascot	£25.00	White waistcoat	£24.95
Grey or black top hat (esc. Ascot	£25.00 £5.95	White waistcoat Fancy waistcoat	£24.95 £19.95
-			
Cravate	£5.95	Fancy waistcoat	£19.95

SPRING 2022

Group bookings

10% off for 5 people or more

Student, M.O.D., N.H.S. Discount 10%

Conditions of hire

Goods should be returned undamaged Lost or damaged goods will be charged at 75% of cost Please check all items carefully on collection

Deposits

Deposits are required and will be returned on return of goods

Late returns

1/5 of a hire will be charged per day for overdue returns

For sale Surplus to hire

Morning coat Morning trouser Grey waistcoat Ties Top hats	Morningwear from from from from from	£185.00 £85.00 £35.00 £19.95 £89.95
3 piece morning suit 3 piece morning suit	-	£259.00 £299.00
Diner Jacket Dress trousers Evening tail coat Dress shirts White Waistcoat	Dresswear from from from from from	£110.00 £89.00 £189.00 £49.00 £65.00

We are here

West End - 0207 240 2310

22 Charing Cross Road London, WC2H 0HR



Opening Hours

Monday to Saturday 9:30am to 6:30pm Sunday Closed

City - 0207 353 1731

44 Fleet Street London, EC4Y 1BP



Opening Hours

Monday to Friday 9am to 6pm Saturday and Sunday Closed

Lipman & Sons

Menswear and Formal Wear

HIRE PRICE LIST

SPRING 2022

www.lipmanandsons.co.uk enquiries@lipmanandsons.co.uk